Order Information
Number Description RWL Weight
028-625XW6 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X
600' Roll (183 m)
1250 lb
(567 kg)
0.11 lb/ft
(0.164 kg/m)
028-625XW12 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X
1200' Roll (366 m)
1250 lb
(567 kg)
0.11 lb/ft
(0.164 kg/m)
028-625XB6 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X, Black
600' Roll (183 m)
1250 lb
(567 kg)
0.11 lb/ft
(0.164 kg/m)
028-625XB12 5/8" (16 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X, Black
1200' Roll (366 m)
1250 lb
(567 kg)
0.11 lb/ft
(0.164 kg/m)
028-750XW6 3/4" (19 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X
600' Roll (183 m)
1670 lb
(757 kg)
0.15 lb/ft
(0.19 kg/m)
028-750XW12 3/4" (19 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X
1200' Roll (366 m)
1670 lb
(757 kg)
0.15 lb/ft
(0.19 kg/m)
028-750XB6 3/4" (19 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X, Black
600' Roll (183 m)
1670 lb
(757 kg)
0.15 lb/ft
(0.19 kg/m)
028-750XB12 3/4" (19 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X, Black
1200' Roll (366 m)
1670 lb
(757 kg)
0.15 lb/ft
(0.19 kg/m)
028-875XW6 7/8" (22 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X
600' Roll (183 m)
2300 lb
(1043 kg)
0.22 lb/ft
(0.33 kg/m)
028-875XW12 7/8" (22 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X
1200' Roll (366 m)
2300 lb
(1043 kg)
0.22 lb/ft
(0.33 kg/m)
028-1000XW6 1" (25 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X
600' Roll (183 m)
3160 lb
(1433 kg)
0.27 lb/ft
(0.4 kg/m)
028-1000XW12 1" (25 mm) Diameter Stage-Set X
1200' Roll (366 m)
3160 lb